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                                             JOHN PERRY PRIMARY SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2024 - 2025 
 

The 5 non-contact days + 1 day’s holiday* are to be determined by individual schools.          4 September 2024 - First Day of Autumn Term 
      *The 1 unallocated holiday is to be chosen by individual schools with appropriate consultation.                       18 July 2025 - Last Day of Summer Term              
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Autumn term: Wednesday 4th September 2024 – Friday 20th December 2024 = 73 school days     Bank holidays                 INSET days  
Spring term: Monday 6th January 2025 – Friday 4th April 2025 = 60 school days 

Summer term: Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Friday 18th July 2025 = 57 school days                     School holidays              Additional school holiday                                                

 
Schools to ensure that there are 190 taught days. This leaves 5 non-contact days and 1 day’s holiday to be chosen by individual schools with 
appropriate consultation. Dates of the 5 non-contact days and 1 day’s holiday must be agreed and published on schools’ websites by September 2024. 
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2024 – 2025 Term dates: 
 
Autumn Term 2024 
 

Start of the school year 
 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 

INSET Days 
 

Monday 2nd and Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Half Term 
 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024 

Last day of Autumn term 
 

Friday 20th December 2024 

 
Spring Term 2025 
 

First day of Spring Term 
 

Monday 6th January 2025 

Half Term 
 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st February 2025 

Last day of the Spring Term 
 

Friday 4th April 2025 

 
 
Summer Term 2025 
 

First day of the Summer Term 
 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Half Term 
 

Monday 26th – Friday 30th May 2025 

INSET Day 
 

Monday 2nd June 2025 

Last day of the Summer Term 
 

Friday 18th July 2025 

INSET Days 
 

Monday 21st and Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

Additional Holiday 
 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 

 
 
Bank Holidays 2024 – 2025 
 

Wednesday 25th and  
Thursday 26th December 2024 

Christmas Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 1st January 2025 
 

New Year’s Bank Holiday 

Friday 18th April 2025 
 

Good Friday 

Monday 21st April 2025 
 

Easter Monday 

Monday 5th May 2025 
 

May Day Bank Holiday 

Monday 26th May 2025 
 

Spring Bank Holiday 

Monday 25th August 2025 Summer Bank Holiday 

 


